

January 30, 2009

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2301

Page 4, line 5, replace "tax commissioner" with "state treasurer"

Page 4, line 10, replace "tax" with "state treasurer"

Page 4, line 11, remove "commissioner"

Page 4, line 13, remove "by the state treasurer" and replace "tax" with "state treasurer"

Page 4, line 14, remove "commissioner"

Page 4, line 20, replace "tax commissioner" with "state treasurer"

Renumber accordingly